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Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/12-continued 

Tariff 
Item 

87.03.009. 

87.05.011 

87.14.059 

87.14.059 

91.04.039 

91.04.039 

92.11.029 

94.03.009 

96.01. 005 

97.03.009 

97.04.009 

97.04.009 

97.06.009 

97.06.009 

97.07.019 

97.07.019 

98.03.049 

98.03.049 

98.15.009 

98.15.009 

Description of Goods 

Moxy 
Perlini 
Volvo 
Terex Hauler 
Outside broadcast camera vehicle (equipment 
portion of vehicle only ie: excluding cab chassis 
and engine) 

Master work Daihatsu body main, roof, liner, 
back door assembly 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Component parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture of nitrogen cylinder and ammunition 
trailers 
APPROVED: 
Axle, hub, rim, tyre and brake assembly 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Components parts as may be approved for the 
manufacture of low profile, high load specialised 
nitrogen cylinder, ammunition and cargo trailers. 
Axle, hub, rim, tyre and brake assembly 
CURRENT APPROVAL 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

Broadcast ing Corp of NZ 
Supply Division 
PO Box 98 
WELLINGTON 
Daihatsu NZ Ltd 
C/·W.B Johns Consulting Ltd 
PO Box 1548 
AUCKLAND 

Lees Industries Limited 
Private Bag 
PAPAKURA 

Clocks, mechanical, spring wound Alpha Customs Services 
PO Box 360 
NEW PLYMOUTII 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Clocks, mechanical, spring wound or weight driven 
Stereo cassette tape decks andlor tape recorders AWA New Zealand Ltd 

Private Bag 

Embroidery frames 

Spiral bristle dental brush 

Plastic model kitsets 

Electronic gaming machines 

PORIRUA 
Nancy Embroidery Ltd 
C/-PO Box 2427 
WELLINGTON 
Lallil Rajpal 
PO Box 51-060 
TAWA 
rhos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd 
PO Box 71-086 
Rosebank 
AUCKLAND 7 
Bernard A. WHack 
PO Box 20-158 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Solid, word building, non folding game board with rhos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd 
raised plastic surface PO Box 71-086 

Gridiron balls 

Equine treadmill conditioners 

CURRENT APPROVAL 
Ruby eyes, vinyl skirts, jigs and plastic 
trolling boards peculiar to use in making tuna 
trolling gear, for use by commercial fisherman 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Component parts of tuna trolling lures as may 
be approved: viz; Imitation eyes, vinyl skirts, 
moulded soft head skirts, jigs and plastic 
trolling boards 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Fibre pens and fibre tip pens, for use in 
industrial chart recorders 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Fibre pens and fibre tip pens 
CURRENT APPROVAL 
Cryogenic refrigeration, dewars and dry 
strippers, for use in low temperature storage 
of biological specimens and animal semen for 
artificial insemination 
REQUESTED APPROVAL 
Cryogenic refrigeration, dewars and dry strippers 

Rosebank 
AUCKLAND 7 
Bri ttain Wynyard & Co Ltd 
CI-Colebrook Bros Ltd 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 
Elliston Motors Ltd 
PO Box 7119 
WANGANUI 

International Fishing Devices 
PO Box 60 
WAIPU NOR'I1ILAND 

Watson Victor Ltd 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

Watson Victor Ltd 
PO Box 1180 
WELLINGTON 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 
99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

99 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

WN 621771 

AK 603080H 

503837F 

AK 602229E 

504359L 

WN 621734 
WN 621710 

WN 621783 

WN 621742 

AK 603036L 

CH 6405980 

AK 603081F 

AK 603037J 

WN 621779 

921338E 

AK 603073E 

461254L 

WN 621712 

209352K 

WN 621802 

'Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 
A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

A 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

VA 

1535 


