Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1987/12-continued

Tariff Item	Description of Goods	Name and Address of Applicant	Part II Ref.	Appn. Ref. No.	*Category of Appn.
	Moxy Perlini Volvo				
87.03.009	Terex Hauler	PO Box 98	99	WN 621771	A
87.05.011	Master work Daihatsu body main, roof, liner, back door assembly	WELLINGTON Daihatsu NZ Ltd C/-W.B Johns Consulting Ltd PO Box 1548 AUCKLAND	99	АК 603080Н	<b>A</b>
87.14.059	CURRENT APPROVAL  Component parts as may be approved for the manufacture of nitrogen cylinder and ammunition trailers  APPROVED:	Lees Industries Limited Private Bag PAPAKURA	99	503837F	VA
87.14.059	Axle, hub, rim, tyre and brake assembly REQUESTED APPROVAL Components parts as may be approved for the manufacture of low profile, high load specialised nitrogen cylinder, ammunition and cargo trailers. Axle, hub, rim, tyre and brake assembly		99	AK 602229E	VA
91.04.039	CURRENT APPROVAL Clocks, mechanical, spring wound	Alpha Customs Services PO Box 360 NEW PLYMOUTH	99	504359L	VA
91.04.039	REQUESTED APPROVAL				
92.11.029	Clocks, mechanical, spring wound or weight driven Stereo cassette tape decks and/or tape recorders	AWA New Zealand Ltd Private Bag PORIRUA	99 99	WN 621734 WN 621710	VA A
94.03.009	Embroidery frames	Nancy Embroidery Ltd C/-PO Box 2427 WELLINGTON	99	WN 621783	A
96.01.005	Spiral bristle dental brush	Lallil Rajpal PO Box 51-060 TAWA	99	WN 621742	<b>A</b>
97.03.009	Plastic model kitsets	Thos Holdsworth & Sons Ltd PO Box 71-086 Rosebank AUCKLAND 7	99	AK 603036L	A
97.04.009	Electronic gaming machines	PO Box 20-158 CHRISTCHURCH	99	CH 640598D	<b>A</b>
97.04.009	Solid, word building, non folding game board with raised plastic surface		99	AK 603081F	A
97.06.009	Gridiron balls	Portitain Wynyard & Co Ltd C/-Colebrook Bros Ltd PO Box 1296 AUCKLAND	99	AK 603037J	<b>A</b>
97.06.009	Equine treadmill conditioners	Elliston Motors Ltd PO Box 7119 WANGANUI	99	WN 621779	<b>A</b>
97.07.019	CURRENT APPROVAL Ruby eyes, vinyl skirts, jigs and plastic trolling boards peculiar to use in making tuna trolling gear, for use by commercial fisherman	International Fishing Devices PO Box 60 WAIPU NORTHLAND	99	921338E	VA
97.07.019	REQUESTED APPROVAL Component parts of tuna trolling lures as may be approved: viz; Imitation eyes, vinyl skirts, moulded soft head skirts, jigs and plastic trolling boards		99	AK 603073E	VA
98.03.049	CURRENT APPROVAL Fibre pens and fibre tip pens, for use in industrial chart recorders	Watson Victor Ltd PO Box 1180 WELLINGTON	99	461254L	VA
08.03.049	REQUESTED APPROVAL Fibre pens and fibre tip pens		99	WN 621712	VA
8.15.009	CURRENT APPROVAL				
	Cryogenic refrigeration, dewars and dry strippers, for use in low temperature storage of biological specimens and animal semen for artificial insemination	Watson Victor Ltd PO Box 1180 WELLINGTON	99	209352К	VA
8.15.009	REQUESTED APPROVAL Cryogenic refrigeration, dewars and dry strippers		99	WN 621802	VA